
Bellevue Reporting Center Friday, January 08, 2016

1:44:40 PM

DateClass Name Start Time End Time

Anger Management

Wednesday, January 06, 2016 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday, January 13, 2016 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Goodwill Program

Tuesday, January 05, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Wednesday, January 06, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Thursday, January 07, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Wednesday, January 13, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Thursday, January 14, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Thursday, January 21, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

Thursday, January 28, 2016 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

MRT

Monday, January 04, 2016 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Monday, January 04, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday, January 05, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 06, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday, January 07, 2016 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

Thursday, January 07, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday, January 07, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, January 11, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Monday, January 11, 2016 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 13, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday, January 14, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday, January 14, 2016 9:00 AM 10:30 AM



DateClass Name Start Time End Time

Thursday, January 14, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday, January 21, 2016 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

Thursday, January 21, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday, January 21, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday, January 25, 2016 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Monday, January 25, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday, January 28, 2016 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

Thursday, January 28, 2016 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday, January 28, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Parenting Class

Tuesday, January 05, 2016 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Pre-Treatment

Monday, January 04, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, January 06, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Monday, January 11, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, January 13, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Monday, January 25, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Relapse

Wednesday, January 06, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 06, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, January 13, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 13, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM



DateClass Name Start Time End Time

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Trauma Aftercare

Tuesday, January 05, 2016 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Trauma Group

Saturday, January 02, 2016 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Friday, January 08, 2016 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Saturday, January 09, 2016 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Friday, January 15, 2016 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Saturday, January 16, 2016 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Friday, January 22, 2016 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Saturday, January 23, 2016 9:00 AM 11:00 AM


